
 
 

 SYLLABUS OVERVIEW  
SUBJECT: HINDI 

                                                                                      Teacher: MD 

Chapter No. Name of the Chapter Marks 
TERM-I                                   Reading 14 

1  Descriptive Passage 7  
2 Case based factual Passage 7 

                                                            Grammar 16 

1 Shabd Nirmaan - Upsarg (Prefix) 2 

2  Shabd Nirmaan - Pratyay (Suffix) 2 

3 Vilom Shabd (Antonyms) 2  
4 Paryayvachi Shabd (Synonyms) 2  
5 Sangyaa (Noun) 4  
6 Anek Shabdon Ke Liye Ek Shabd (One Word Substitution) 4  

Literature 30 
1  Lakh Ki Choodiya 5  
2 Bus Ki Yatra 5  
3 Deewanon Ki Hasti 5  
4  Bhagwaan Ke Daakiye 5 

6  Ye Sabse Kathin Samay Nahin 5  
7  Kabeer Ki Saakhiyan 5  

Writing 20 

1 Diary Writing 5 

2 Patra Lekhan (Letter) 5 

3 Chitra Varnan (Picture Description) 5 

4 Niband Lekhan (Essay Writing) 5  
TERM-II                                          Reading 14 

1 Descriptive Passage 7 

2 Case based factual Passage 7  
Grammar 16 

1 Sangyaa Ke Vikaar (Variations/Inflections of Nouns) 2  
2  Anekaarthak Shabd (Polysemous Words) 4 

3 Viraam-Chihn (Punctuation Marks) 2 

4 Alankaar (Figure of Speech) 4  
5  Muhaavare (Idioms) 4  

Literature 30 

8  Sudaama Charit 6 

9  Jahaan Pahiya Hai 6 

10 Akbari Lotaa 6  
12  Paani Ki Kahaani 6  
13  Baaj Aur Saap 6 

                                          Writing 20 

1  Laghukathaa (Short Story) 5  
2 Patra Lekhan (Letter) 5  
3 Chitra Varnan (Picture Description) 5  
4 Niband Lekhan (Essay Writing) 5  

 

 

 

Class VIII 



TERM-I 

Month 
No. of 
Days 

No. of 
Periods 

Lesson/Unit 

 April-June 

(PT-I) 41 27 

Reading 

1. Descriptive Passage 

2. Case based factual Passage 
 

Grammar 
1. Shabd Nirmaan - Upsarg (Prefix) 
2. Shabd Nirmaan - Pratyay (Suffix) 
3. Vilom Shabd (Antonyms) 
4. Paryayvachi Shabd (Synonyms) 
 

Literature 

1. Lakh Ki Choodiya 

2. Bus Ki Yatra 

3. Deewanon Ki Hasti 

 

Writing 

1. Diary Writing 

2. Chitra Varnan (Picture Description) 

July-Sept 
(Half 

Yearly) 
47 30 

Reading 

1. Descriptive Passage 

2. Case based factual Passage 
 

Grammar 
1. Shabd Nirmaan - Upsarg (Prefix) 
2. Shabd Nirmaan - Pratyay (Suffix) 
3. Vilom Shabd (Antonyms) 
4. Paryayvachi Shabd (Synonyms) 
5. Sangyaa (Noun) 
6. Anek Shabdon Ke Liye Ek Shabd (One Word 
Substitution) 
Literature 

1. Lakh Ki Choodiya 

2. Bus Ki Yatra 

3. Deewanon Ki Hasti 

4. Bhagwaan Ke Daakiye 

6. Ye Sabse Kathin Samay Nahin 

7. Kabeer Ki Saakhiyan 
 

Writing 

1. Diary Writing 

2. Patra Lekhan (Letter) 
3. Chitra Varnan (Picture Description) 
4. Niband Lekhan (Essay Writing) 
 

 

 



TERM-II 

Month 
No. 
of 

Days 

No. of 
Periods 

Lesson/Unit 

Oct-Dec 

(PT-II) 38 24 

Reading 

1. Descriptive Passage 

2. Case based factual Passage 

Grammar 
1. Sangyaa Ke Vikaar (Variations/Inflections of Nouns) 
2. Anekaarthak Shabd (Polysemous Words) 
3. Viraam-Chihn (Punctuation Marks) 
Literature 

8. Sudaama Charit 
9. Jahaan Pahiya Hai 
10. Akbari Lotaa 

Writing 

1. Laghukathaa (Short Story) 
2. Patra Lekhan (Letter) 
3. Chitra Varnan (Picture Description) 

 Jan-Feb 

(Yearly) 26 15 

Reading 

1. Descriptive Passage 

2. Case based factual Passage 

 

Grammar 
1. Sangyaa Ke Vikaar (Variations/Inflections of Nouns) 
2. Anekaarthak Shabd (Polysemous Words) 
3. Viraam-Chihn (Punctuation Marks) 
4. Alankaar (Figure of Speech) 
5. Muhaavare (Idioms) 
 

Literature 

8. Sudaama Charit 
9. Jahaan Pahiya Hai 
10. Akbari Lotaa 

12. Paani Ki Kahaani 
13. Baaj Aur Saap 

 

Writing 

1. Laghukathaa (Short Story) 
2. Patra Lekhan (Letter) 
3. Chitra Varnan (Picture Description) 
4. Niband Lekhan (Essay Writing) 
 

 

 


